
Saturday Friday Thursday Wednesday Tuesday Sunday Monday 
April, 2024 

 

All events, dates and times are subject to change 

7 

14 

21 

28 29 

22 

15 

8 

 1 

9 

16 

23 

30 

10 

17 

24 

 

2 3 4 

11 

18 

25 

 

19 

12 

5 

26 

  

27 

20 

13 

6  

 

 

 
APRIL 
Brunch 

10 AM-Noon 

  

 
 

 

 
PER  

Meeting 
7 PM 

 
Elks Bingo   
  6:30 PM 

 

 
Thursday Happy 

Hour  
5:30 to 8 PM 

(no food tonight) 

 

 
Friday Night 
Dinner 6:30 

 

 

DISTRICT 
INAUGURAL 

BALL 
At Westchester 

 
KARAOKE 
7 TO 11 PM 

 
Louie’s Tacos 

6:30 PM 

Friday Night  
Dinner 6:30 PM 
Dean & Bill play 

 
ORIENTATION 

 
Thursday 

Happy Hour  
5:30 to 8 PM 

 
Thursday Happy 

Hour  
5:30 to 8 PM 

(no food tonight) 

LO 
DGE MEETING  

at 7:30 PM 
Balloting &  
initiation 

 
Elks Bingo   
  6:30 PM 

 

 
House Com. &  
BOD Meeting   

7 PM 
 

INVESTIGATION 

 

 

    
LODGE MEETING  

at 7:30 PM 
Installation of 

Officers 

 
Thursday 

Happy Hour  
5:30 to 8 PM 

 
1st Friday 

Steak Dinner  
6:30 PM 



Saturday Friday Thursday Wednesday Tuesday Sunday Monday 
May, 2024 

 

All events, dates and times are subject to change 

5 

12 

19 

26 27 

20 

13 

6 

  

7 

14 

21 

28 

8 

15 

22 

29 

 1 2 

9 

16 

23 

30 

17 

10 

3 

24 

31  

25 

18 

11 

4  

 
Ritual Contest 

 
MAY 

Mothers Day 
Brunch 

 

  
MEMORIAL 

DAY 
BBQ 

 

 

 

 
Elks Bingo   
  6:30 PM 

 
Elks Bingo   
  6:30 PM 

Thursday  
Happy Hour  
5:30 to 8 PM 
Blood Drive 

1-7 PM 

 
Thursday 

Happy Hour  
5:30 to 8 PM 

 
Friday Night 
Dinner 6:30 

 
Friday Night 
Dinner 6:30 

 

 

 
KARAOKE 
7 TO 11 PM 

 

 
Friday Night 
Dinner 6:30 

Louie’s Tacos 
6:30 PM 

Dean & Bill play 
 

ORIENTATION 

 
Thursday Happy 

Hour  
5:30 to 8 PM 

 
Thursday Happy 

Hour  
5:30 to 8 PM 

 
LODGE MEETING  

at 7:30 PM 
Initiation  

 
Elks Bingo   
  6:30 PM 

 
House Com. &  
BOD Meeting   

7 PM 
 

INVESTIGATION 

 

 

 

 
 

   
LODGE MEETING  

at 7:30 PM 
Balloting 

 
Thursday Happy 

Hour  
5:30 to 8 PM 

 
 

Cinco de Mayo 
Party 

California-Hawaii Elks Assoc. State Convention—Fresno 


