All events, dates and times are subject to change			April, 2024			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3 LODGE MEETING at 7:30 PM Installation of Officers	Thursday Happy Hour 5:30 to 8 PM	5 1st Friday Steak Dinner 6:30 PM	6
7	8	House Com. & BOD Meeting 7 PM  INVESTIGATION	Elks Bingo 6:30 PM	Thursday Happy Hour 5:30 to 8 PM (no food tonight)	12 Friday Night Dinner 6:30 PM Dean & Bill play ORIENTATION	13 KARAOKE 7 TO 11 PM
14	15	16	17 LO DGE MEETING at 7:30 PM Balloting & initiation	Thursday Happy Hour 5:30 to 8 PM	Louie's Tacos 6:30 PM	20 DISTRICT INAUGURAL BALL At Westchester
APRIL Brunch 10 AM-Noon	22	PER Meeting 7 PM	Elks Bingo 6:30 PM	25 Thursday Happy Hour 5:30 to 8 PM (no food tonight)	Friday Night Dinner 6:30	27
28	29	30				

All events, dates and times are subject to change

May	, 2024	l
17 <b>1</b> W V	, 2027	

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Zununy	y		1 LODGE MEETING at 7:30 PM Balloting	Thursday Happy Hour 5:30 to 8 PM	3 Cinco de Mayo Party	4
<b>5</b> Ritual Contest	6	7	Elks Bingo 6:30 PM	9 Thursday Happy Hour 5:30 to 8 PM	Louie's Tacos 6:30 PM Dean & Bill play ORIENTATION	11
MAY Mothers Day Brunch	13	House Com. & BOD Meeting 7 PM INVESTIGATION	15 LODGE MEETING at 7:30 PM Initiation	Thursday Happy Hour 5:30 to 8 PM -Hawaii Elks Assoc.	Friday Night Dinner 6:30	KARAOKE 7 TO 11 PM
19	20	21	Elks Bingo 6:30 PM	Thursday Happy Hour 5:30 to 8 PM	Friday Night Dinner 6:30	25
26	27 MEMORIAL DAY BBQ	28	Elks Bingo 6:30 PM	30 Thursday Happy Hour 5:30 to 8 PM Blood Drive 1-7 PM	Friday Night Dinner 6:30	